SIG GROUP AG

SIG GROUP AG

ISIN: CHO0435377954

Overview

2024/07/19 17:31:18

Price

17.37 CHF

Difference ©  -0.46% (-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0435377954
Symbol SIGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,860 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

17.35 CHF (351)
17.37 CHF (224)
17.41 CHF
17.43 CHF
17.28 CHF
17.45 CHF
17.363119 CHF
624,636
10,845,629.38
1,244

20

14

WKN: 43537795
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226236401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=655f73da4bb684385d89125bd1d779d779492a835bfde92a8e534cafcae0676f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa216e35e4ca13fab&time=1721569934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f2a8f1f4ed5960b82ed20c39219ec2a3550309647c9506f55153efbacd54384&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7b2454ee511a03a0&time=1721569934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fad8d7367cf0fb26215f4885756351a8f1d34d75c6f057a3e5576df8987a4ea&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=875d43a3e99876840&time=1721569934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52de15ae6b3af19d468a3ce66286f5dace4466485602f822cdcd3c5f232b8c7d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96f883cd65ff258dc&time=1721569934&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3936d31a5d503ea7c87e61540c1c55fb566b60b68bdbcce8a47ded1f618ce9bb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c759bac385c552239&time=1721569934&tool=RSC

SIG GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/19 17:31:18

Price
17.37 CHF

Difference

o

-0.46% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0435377954
SIGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

6,860 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.35 CHF (351)
Ask (Ask size) 17.37 CHF (224)
Open 17.41 CHF
High 17.43 CHF
Low 17.28 CHF
Close (prev. day) 17.45 CHF
VWAP 17.363119 CHF
Volume (pcs) 624,636
Trading volume 10,845,629.38
Number of trades 1,244
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.90% -31.18% -30.85%
Perf (abs.) -1.09 -7.87 -7.75
Beta 0.77 0.91 0.89
Volatility 2258  22.37 27.06

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
07/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/19

Frankfurt 2019/ 11:58
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 20:56
07/19

Berlin 2019/ 08:02

Price

17.37 CHF

24.60 CHF

9.91 EUR

20.00 USD

9.61 EUR

17.26 CHF (701,095)
16.89 CHF (1,068,992)
18.30 CHF (1,069,793)

19.69 CHF (890,093)

20.52 CHF (2024/04/12)

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19)

25.36 CHF (2023/07/20)

15.88 CHF (2024/06/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
10.85 1,244

0.00 1

0.00 3

1.60 6

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297398589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230771842
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ERSTE

Group



SIG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SIG GROUP AG

Laufengasse 18 - 8212 Neuhausen am
Rheinfall

Telefon: +41-52-674-61-11
Fax: +41-52-674-65-56
E-mail: info@sig.biz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel Sigrist

Abdelghany
Eladib

Angela Lu
Ann-Kristin

Erkens
Christoph

Wegener
Gavin Steiner
Isabelle Riege
José Matthijsse

Philippe Huber

Ricardo
Rodriguez

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mariel Hoch
Werner J. Bauer
Abdullah Al-
Obaikan

Florence Jeantet
Laurens Last
Martine Snels
Matthias Wahren
Thomas Johannes
W. Dittrich

Wah-Hui Chu

Andreas Vicente
Umbach

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:info@sig.biz
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